  HT6873
  Mono Class D Amplifier
Copyright©2023, Heroic Technology -1- 8/2023 – V1.8
6W高保真超低EMI防削顶单声道D类音频功率放大器
6W Ultra Low-EMI Anti-Clipping Mono Class D Audio Power Amplifier
◼ FEATURES
・Patented technology (EDMA) to reduce the
internal Rdson and heat loss, increase the output

  Mono Class D Amplifier
Copyright©2023, Heroic Technology -3- 8/2023 – V1.8
◼ ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Production Tracking Code
Ordering Number Package Type Marking
Operating Temperature
Range
Shipping Package / MOQ
HT6873B5SPNT SOP8
HT6873
YYMAAB
-40℃～85℃ Tube 100PCS
HT6873B5SPNR SOP8 -40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel
2500PCS
HT6873B5SPET ESOP8 -40℃～85℃ Tube 100PCS
HT6873B5SPER ESOP8 -40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel
2500PCS
HT6873B5 SPN R
Shipping Package
Package Type
Device Name
YY AA B